[304 Idar-Oberstein BHF - Gottschied ]

Linie: 304 gltig ab: 08.06.2020 Mo-Fr (F)
VIO Fahrt-Nr.
Fu3noten
Verkehrsbeschrankungen
Bahnhof ab| 6.13| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45|/10.15/10.45|11.15|11.45/12.15|12.45|13.15|13.45|14.15
Arbeitsamt 6.14| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46/10.16|10.46|11.16|11.46|12.16|12.46|13.16|13.46(14.16
SchlossstralRe 6.15| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17|10.47|11.17|11.47|12.17|12.47|13.17|13.47|14.17
Stadtverwaltung 6.16| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48/10.18|/10.48|11.18|11.48|12.18|12.48|13.18|13.48(14.18
Hauptpost 6.17| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49|10.19/10.49|11.19/11.49|12.19|12.49|13.19|13.49|14.19
Polizei (Gottschieder Stral3e) 6.18| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50|10.20{10.50{11.20|11.50{12.20/12.50/13.20|13.50|14.20
Krankenhaus Eingang 6.22| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54|10.24|10.54|11.24|11.54|12.24|12.54|13.24|13.54|14.24
Pflegezentrum 6.23| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55/10.25|10.55|11.25|11.55|12.25|12.55|13.25|13.55|14.25
HahrachstralRe 6.24| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56|10.26|10.56|11.26|11.56|12.26|12.56|13.26|13.56|14.26
Erdelsflur 6.25| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57|10.27|10.57|11.27|11.57|12.27|12.57|13.27|13.57|14.27
Blumenstrae 6.26| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58|10.28|10.58|11.28|11.58|12.28|12.58|13.28|13.58|14.28
Alt-Gottschied 6.27| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59/10.29|10.59|11.29|11.59|12.29|12.59|13.29|13.59(14.29
Idarer StraRe | | 7.00] | \ | | 9.00 | |10.00] | |121.00f | |12.00| | |23.00/ | |14.00| |
Kreissparkasse an| 6.28 7.30] 8.00] 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30
Linie: 304 gultig ab: 08.06.2020 Mo-Fr (F) Sa
VIO Fahrt-Nr.
FuRRnoten
Verkehrsbeschréankungen
Bahnhof ab [14.45|15.15|15.45|16.15|16.45|17.15|17.45|18.15| 9.15/10.15|11.15|12.15/13.15|14.15
Arbeitsamt 14.46|15.16|15.46|16.16|16.46|17.16|17.46|18.16| 9.16(/10.16/11.16|12.16|13.16|14.16
Schlossstralle 14.47|15.17|15.47|16.17|16.47|17.17|17.47|18.17| 9.17|10.17|11.17|12.17|13.17|14.17
Stadtverwaltung 14.48/15.18|15.48|16.18|16.48|17.18|17.48|18.18| 9.18/10.18|11.18|12.18|13.18|14.18
Hauptpost 14.49|15.19|15.49/16.19|16.49|17.19|17.49|18.19| 9.19|10.19|11.19|12.19|13.19|14.19
Polizei (Goéttschieder Strale) 14.50|15.20|15.50|16.20|16.50{17.20|17.50|18.20| 9.20{10.20|11.20|12.20|13.20|14.20
Krankenhaus Eingang 14.54|15.24|15.54|16.24|16.54|17.24|17.54|18.24| 9.24|10.24|11.24|12.24|13.24|14.24
Pflegezentrum 14.55|15.25|15.55|16.25|16.55|17.25|17.55|18.25| 9.25|10.25/11.25|12.25|13.25|14.25
HahrachstralRe ab [14.56|15.26|15.56|16.26|16.56|17.26/17.56|18.26| 9.26/10.26|11.26/12.26|13.26|14.26




Linie: 304 gliltig ab: 08.06.2020 Mo-Fr (F) Sa
VIO Fahrt-Nr.
FuRnoten
Verkehrsbeschréankungen
Erdelsflur ab [14.57|15.27|15.57|16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27| 9.27|10.27|11.27|12.27|13.27|14.27
BlumenstralBe 14.58|15.28|15.58|16.28|16.58|17.28|17.58|18.28| 9.28|10.28|11.28|12.28|13.28|14.28
Alt-Gottschied 14.59|15.29|15.59|16.29|16.59|17.29|17.59|18.29| 9.29|10.29|11.29|12.29|13.29|14.29
Idarer StralRe 15.00| | |16.00/ | |17.00f | |18.00| | | 9.30/10.30/11.30|12.30|13.30|14.30
Kreissparkasse an 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30




[304 Gottschied - Idar-Oberstein BHF ]

Linie: 304 gltig ab: 08.06.2020 Mo-Fr (F)
VIO Fahrt-Nr.
Fu3noten
Verkehrsbeschrankungen
Idarer Stral3e ab 7.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00
Flugplatzstr. 7.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02
salvea reha 7.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03
EKZ 7.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04
Berufshildende Schulen 7.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05
\Vollmersbachstralle 7.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06
Hallenbad 7.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07
Kreissparkasse 6.30 7.30| 8.00| 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30
SonnenstralRe 6.31 7.31| 8.01| 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31
Gottschieder Stralle 6.32 7.32| 8.02| 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32
Krankenhaus Kreisstrale/Parkhaus 6.33 7.33| 8.03| 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33
Polizei (Géttschieder Stral3e) 6.35 7.35| 8.05| 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35
Nassheck 6.36| 7.07| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.07| 9.36/10.07|10.36|11.07|11.36|12.07|12.36|13.07|13.36|14.07|14.36
Emil-Kirschmann-Briicke 6.37| 7.08| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.08| 9.37/10.08/10.37|11.08|11.37|12.08|12.37|13.08|13.37|14.08|14.37
Amtsgericht 6.38| 7.09| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.09| 9.38/10.09|10.38|11.09|11.38|12.09(12.38/13.09/13.38|14.09|14.38
Sauergraben 6.38| 7.09| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.09| 9.38/10.09/10.38{11.09|11.38|12.09|12.38|13.09/13.38|14.09|14.38
Arbeitsamt 6.39| 7.10| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.10| 9.39/10.10/10.39|11.10|11.39|12.10|12.39|13.10/13.39|14.10(14.39
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Briicke 6.40| 7.11| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.11| 9.40(/10.11/10.40{11.11|11.40|12.11|12.40|13.11|13.40|14.11|14.40
Bahnhof an| 6.41| 7.12| 7.41| 8.11| 8.41] 9.12| 9.41(10.12]/10.41/11.12|11.41|12.12/12.41|13.12|13.41|14.12|14.41




[304 Gottschied - Idar-Oberstein BHF

Linie: 304 gltig ab: 08.06.2020 Mo-Fr (F) Sa
VIO Fahrt-Nr.
Fu3noten
Verkehrsbeschrankungen
Idarer Stral3e ab [15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 9.30/10.30|11.30/12.30|13.30{14.30
Flugplatzstr. 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 9.32/10.32|11.32|12.32|13.32|14.32
salvea reha 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 9.33/10.33|11.33/12.33|13.33|14.33
EKZ 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 9.34/10.34|11.34|12.34|13.34|14.34
Berufshildende Schulen 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 9.35/10.35(11.35|12.35|13.35|14.35
VVollmersbachstral3e 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 9.36(10.36(11.36/12.36|13.36|14.36
Hallenbad 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 9.37|10.37|11.37|12.37|13.37|14.37
Kreissparkasse 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30
SonnenstralRe 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31
Gottschieder Stralle 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32
Krankenhaus KreisstraRe/Parkhaus 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33
Polizei (Géttschieder Stral3e) 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35
Nassheck 15.07|15.36(16.07(16.36|17.07|17.36|18.07|18.36| 9.37/10.37|11.37|12.37|13.37|14.37
Emil-Kirschmann-Briicke 15.08|15.37(16.08(16.37|17.08|17.37|18.08|18.37| 9.38/10.38/11.38|12.38|13.38|14.38
Amtsgericht 15.09|15.38(16.09(16.38|17.09|17.38|18.09|18.38| 9.39/10.39/11.39|12.39|13.39|14.39
Sauergraben 15.09|15.38|16.09(16.38|17.09|17.38|18.09|18.38| 9.39(/10.39/11.39|12.39|13.39|14.39
Arbeitsamt 15.10(15.39|16.10|16.39|17.10|{17.39|18.10|18.39| 9.40(10.40|11.40|12.40|13.40|14.40
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Briicke 15.11/15.40/16.11|16.40|17.11|{17.40|18.11|18.40| 9.41{10.41|11.41|12.41|13.41|14.41
Bahnhof an [15.12/15.41(16.12|16.41|17.12|17.41|18.12(18.41| 9.42/10.42|11.42|12.42|13.42|14.42




